DISTRICT TEST COORDINATOR TRAINING SCHEDULE 

School Year 2008-2009
Registration:  8:00 a.m.

Training begins:  8:30 a.m. 

Week One:  February 2 – 6, 2009
Monday, February 2  

Forrest City 

Forrest City Jr. High School 








Auditorium 








1133 Division Street

Tuesday, February 3 

Jonesboro 

Nettleton High School 








Performing Arts Center 








2616 Progress Drive 

Wednesday, February 4
Mountain Home 
Mountain Home Junior High








Bomber Room 








2301 Rodeo Drive

Thursday, February 5

Springdale 

Jones Conference Center 








922 E. Emma 

Friday, February 6 
Fort Smith 

Southside High School Auditorium



4100 Gary Street 
Week Two:  February 9 - 13, 2009
Monday, February 9 

No Training 

Tuesday, February 10

Monticello 

Southeast Education Cooperative 








Rooms A, B, C








1022 Scogin Drive 

Wednesday, February 11
Magnolia 

SAU Magnolia








Reynolds Building 

Thursday, February  12
Arkadelphia 

Arkadelphia High School Auditorium 








401 High School Road 

Friday, February 13 

Little Rock 

Fine Arts Building Auditorium








Arkansas School for the Blind 








2600 Markham Street
